

GTC BANK, INC.
ESTADO DE RESULTADO
DE DICIEMBRE 2016 A DICIEMBRE 2017
(En Miles de Balboas)

	2016	2017												ACUMULADO
	Diciembre	Enero	Febrero	Marzo	Abril	Mayo	Junio	Julio	Agosto	Septiembre	Octubre	Noviembre	Diciembre	
Ingresos Por Intereses	62,624.72	5,497.08	4,968.06	5,268.43	5,240.42	5,598.86	5,123.16	5,753.97	5,484.00	5,211.11	5,618.55	5,403.52	5,722.45	64,889.61
Préstamos	50,210.74	4,310.42	3,943.60	4,241.73	4,210.56	4,509.64	4,011.48	4,625.02	4,345.02	4,098.11	4,497.68	4,283.38	4,473.25	51,549.89
Depósitos	1,136.01	120.19	87.23	100.13	94.17	94.35	80.61	75.21	78.73	80.84	81.60	83.94	79.72	1,056.72
Inversiones	11,277.97	1,066.47	937.22	926.57	935.70	994.87	1,031.07	1,053.74	1,060.25	1,032.16	1,039.26	1,036.21	1,169.48	12,283.01
Arrendamiento Financiero	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Egresos de Operaciones	34,320.70	2,899.20	2,645.35	3,003.05	2,905.79	2,953.72	2,805.29	3,032.16	3,049.31	2,881.57	3,086.78	2,983.42	3,121.95	35,367.58
Intereses Pagados	34,018.48	2,867.80	2,593.56	2,967.25	2,866.83	2,899.60	2,758.50	2,996.05	3,017.45	2,843.96	3,043.72	2,938.83	3,024.81	34,818.37
Comisiones	302.22	31.40	51.78	35.79	38.96	54.12	46.78	36.11	31.86	37.61	43.06	44.59	97.14	549.21
Ingreso Neto de Intereses	28,304.02	2,597.88	2,322.71	2,265.38	2,334.64	2,645.14	2,317.87	2,721.81	2,434.69	2,329.54	2,531.77	2,420.10	2,600.50	29,522.03
Otros Ingresos	4,756.10	213.23	331.62	366.45	392.11	473.58	314.51	198.42	237.24	228.33	330.79	75.97	(32.08)	3,130.19
Comisiones	1,409.39	71.16	83.90	197.07	205.05	373.16	129.58	81.97	116.21	42.45	120.07	51.48	164.80	1,636.90
Operaciones con Divisas	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Dividendos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	3,346.71	142.07	247.73	169.38	187.06	100.42	184.93	116.45	121.03	185.88	210.72	24.50	(196.88)	1,493.29
Ingresos de Operaciones	33,060.13	2,811.12	2,654.33	2,631.84	2,726.75	3,118.73	2,632.39	2,920.22	2,671.94	2,557.87	2,862.56	2,496.07	2,568.42	32,652.22
Egresos Generales	14,111.55	1,132.36	1,123.94	949.42	804.84	1,243.64	870.66	1,067.40	864.20	776.09	1,198.66	970.93	1,248.66	12,250.78
Gastos Administrativos	8,128.98	953.52	830.90	735.04	622.72	1,047.85	646.60	742.84	673.65	396.56	749.88	766.26	680.96	8,846.78
Gastos Generales	1,271.09	92.66	58.75	119.10	99.27	100.50	111.00	91.75	74.35	102.87	105.32	111.01	454.29	1,520.87
Gastos de Depreciación	109.69	7.56	7.26	7.33	7.35	7.43	7.41	7.42	7.43	9.42	9.63	9.74	9.51	97.49
Otros Gastos	4,601.80	78.63	227.04	87.94	75.50	87.86	105.65	225.38	108.77	267.24	333.83	83.92	103.90	1,785.65
Utilidad antes de Provisiones	18,948.57	1,678.75	1,530.40	1,682.42	1,921.92	1,875.09	1,761.73	1,852.83	1,807.73	1,781.78	1,663.90	1,525.14	1,319.76	20,401.44
Provisiones por Cuentas Malas	2,949.44	0.00	58.74	0.00	230.00	250.00	179.14	200.00	150.00	229.84	65.00	30.03	1,136.17	2,528.91
Utilidad del Periodo	15,999.13	1,678.75	1,471.66	1,682.42	1,691.92	1,625.09	1,582.59	1,652.83	1,657.73	1,551.94	1,598.90	1,495.12	183.59	17,872.53